Unipoint controller
The Unipoint, a simple
DIN rail mounted controller
Unipoint DIN Controller
The Unipoint is a simple DIN rail mounted
controller offering integrators a flexible and
low cost solution to incorporate flammable,
toxic or Oxygen gas detection into their

Default Setting
User Configurable Options
Ordering information
Ordering Information
Controllers
Unipoint Controller (mV input version)  2306B2000
Unipoint Controller (mA input version)	 	 2306B1000
Spares
Unipoint Terminal Block Plug (x2)	 	 	 2306B3010
Unipoint DIN rail socket kit	 	 	 2306B3020
Unipoint power connector kit 	 	 2306B3030
Required	controller	type	reference:
Detector  Gas Type No. Wires Controller Required
Signalpoint	 Flammable	 3	 mV